
Judge's Signatures

Gymnastics In The Wine Country 2014
Meet Results
Jan 25-26, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 2/4/2014 4:28:22 PM

Women / 3 / Middle
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kaycee Sapasap316
GymStars Stockton

9.200 9.425 9.3259.275 37.225
1T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Sapna Wolf311
Flips USA

9.000 9.375 8.7009.100 36.175
4T 2 3 7T 2 

2 

Ainsley Lau340
Tumbleweeds

9.200 8.925 9.2508.425 35.800
1T 4 10 2 3 

3 

Janette Razo309
Flips USA

8.925 8.450 9.0008.925 35.300
6 9 4T 3 4 

4 

Jammie Verdin330
High Sierra

8.700 8.875 8.8258.725 35.125
9T 5 8 5 5 

5 

Cheyenne McCormick342
Tumbleweeds

8.900 8.525 8.7508.925 35.100
7 8 4T 6 6 

6 

Payton Lovec341
Tumbleweeds

8.550 8.650 8.6759.200 35.075
13 6 2 9 7 

7 

Alina Guerrero313
GymStars Stockton

9.100 9.025 8.2258.625 34.975
3 3 9 12 8 

8 

Cadence Lommori320
HealthSPORT

9.000 8.600 8.9258.300 34.825
4T 7 11 4 9 

9 

Quincy Purdy329
High Sierra

8.650 7.900 8.6008.800 33.950
12 11 7 10 10 

10 

Leah Fisher322
High Sierra

8.150 7.475 8.7008.900 33.225
15 14 6 7T 11 

11 

Tayah Whitaker338
Mendocino

8.675 7.800 8.1007.750 32.325
11 12 13 13 12 

12 

Anna Foy318
HealthSPORT

8.700 7.375 8.2757.700 32.050
9T 15 14 11 13 

13 

Thea Krast333
Mendocino

8.775 7.550 7.4008.275 32.000
8 13 12 15 14T

14T

Kayla Steele345
Tumbleweeds

8.350 8.300 7.7757.575 32.000
14 10 15 14 14T

14T
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